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N Zealand Dollar Activity by Date continued

Semement
Dare Type Quantity

Descripiion

Reaiized Amaunr
GainLoss USD

Amounr UED

Aug2 Spot FX -6,314,000

Augb Fwd Fx Chret 6,269,000

AugB  SpotFX - 6,420,000

Aug13  Spot FX 6,539,000

Aug13  Spot FX - 6,488,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan
Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL USD

SPOT RATE : 0.631400000

TRADE 7/29/04 WALUE 80204

M ZEALAND DOLLAR

U S DOLLAR

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NZD

CONTRACT RATE :  0.626900000

TRADE 7/28/04 WALUE 80604

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL USD

SPOT RATE : 0.642000000

TRADE 8/04/04 VALUE 80804

N ZEALAND DOLLAR

U5 DOLLAR

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL NZD

SPOT RATE : 0.653800000

TRADE &811/04 WALUE 8M13/04

U S DOLLAR

M ZEALAND DOLLAR

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL USD

SPOT RATE : 0.648800000

TRADE 8/11/04 WVALUE 8M13/04

M ZEALAND DOLLAR

U5 DOLLAR

10,000,000.00

114,879.92 - 10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

- 10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

6,314,000.00

-15,534,879.92

8,420,000.00

- 6,530,000.00

8,486,000.00
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